
Parflex Authorized  
CNG Hose Assemblers



CALIFORNIA (DUARTE)

Delafield Corporation

Distributor  
Address

1520 Flower Ave. 
Duarte, CA  91010

Phone 
Fax

1-626-303-0740 
1-626-359-7109

Web Address www.delafieldcorp.com

Contacts Contact Email Contact Phone 1

Diana Martinez diana_m@delafieldcorp.com 1-626-303-0740

Angelina Rojas angelina@delafieldcorp.com 1-626-303-0740

Leo Guzman leo_g@delafieldcorp.com 1-626-303-0740

Paul Burke paul_b@delafieldcorp.com 1-626-303-0740

Delafield stocks large quantities of single and twin line and offers fast turnarounds.  We also offer 
kit solutions that includes coupled  hose and Parker Snap-tite Breakaway Couplings.  Templates 
available on our website.
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UTAH (SALT LAKE CITY)

MFCP 

Distributor  
Address

3544 Directors Row 
Salt Lake City, UT 84104 

Phone 
Fax

1-801-204-9423 
1-877-904-4050

Web Address www.mfcpinc.com

Contacts Contact Email Contact Phone 1 Contact Phone 2

Jamie McCracken jmccracken@mfcpinc.com 1-801-204-9423 1-801-657-5449

Tera Andrews tandrews@mfcpinc.com 1-801-204-9423 1-801-204-9434

MFCP is certified to manufacture custom made CNG Hose Assemblies and has expertise in the 
design and engineering of CNG support systems. We are a stocking distributor supporting:  
low & high pressure hose assemblies, instrumentation fittings, filtration, regulators, adapters  
(including O-ring face seal (Seal-Lok), breakaways, nozzles, receptacles, fill valves, check 
valves, time fill, and dispenser needs. Additional services include full traceability, PTS tagging 
and same day service. 
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OKLAHOMA (OKLAHOMA CITY)

Precision Fitting and Gauge Company

Distributor  
Address

8212 West Reno Ave. 
OKC, OK 73127

Phone 
Fax

1-405-603-8422 
1-405-603-8425

After hours/Mobile 1-405-416-0904 or 
1-405-694-0730 

Web Address www.pfandg.com

Contacts Contact Email Contact Phone 1 Contact Phone 2

Jeremy Wilcox jwilcox@pfandg.com 1-405-416-0904 1-405-943-4786

Chad Vaughan	 cvaughan@pfandg.com 1-405-694-9730 1-405-943-4786

Zac Blankenship	 zblankenship@pfandg.com          1-405-603-8422 Inside Support

Same day service                               Fully traceable documentation

Precision Fitting and Gauge is the largest and most comprehensive CNG components and solutions  
provider in the Southwest. We offer unique expertise, and superior components for Station/Time-Fill  
projects, Heavy Duty/Light Duty Vehicle Conversions, and CNG Compressor Packages. All of our 
solutions meet or exceed all NGV, NFPA, ECE R110, and CSA Standards. We offer an above and  
beyond approach to quality and Customer Service. From our Stringent testing to custom kitting 
programs, we make every effort to exceed our customers’ expectations.” 
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MICHIGAN (FARMINGTON HILLS)

Exotic Automation & Supply

Distributor  
Address

53700 Grand River  
New Hudson, MI 48165 

Phone 
Fax

1-248-477-2122 
1-248-477-0427

Web Address www.exoticautomation.com

Contacts Contact Email Contact Phone 1 Contact Phone 2

Henry Testa htesta@erpc.com 1-248-770-7010 1-248-477-2122

Mike Chapman mchapman@erpc.com 1-248-888-7050 1-248-477-2122

Greg Czech gczech@erpc.com 1-248-888-7054 1-248-477-2122

Eric Wiesner ewiesner@erpc.com 1-248-888-7005 1-248-477-2122

Exotic Automation & Supply is CSA Certified Factory Authorized CNG & LP, High and Low-Pressure 
Hose Assembler supporting design and engineering needs for the OEM, Fleet, MRO and the Spare 
Parts market since 1963. Exotic Automation & Supply stocks an extensive range of product includ-
ing; Fuel Filtration, Instrumentation A-Lok/CPI & O-Ring Face Seal Connectors, Fuel Dispensing 
Panels, Refueling and Break-Away Nozzles, Custom Tube Bending & Fabrication, Check/Ball 
Valves available in custom kits if required. Our experienced team is supported by 10+ Facilities and 
over 115,000 sq. feet of real estate to service your needs.
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GEORGIA (CONYERS)

Hydradyne, LLC

Distributor  
Address

2090 Sigman Rd. NW #100  
Conyers, GA 30012

Phone 
Fax

1-770-785-9312 
1-770-785-9318

Web Address www.hydradynellc.com 

Contacts Contact Email Contact Phone 1 Contact Phone 2

Ron Nichols rnichols@hydradynellc.com 1-770-785-9312 1-770-312-8375

Scott Mundahl smundahl@hydradynellc.com 1-404-408-4737 1-770-986-9999

Hydradyne is proud to offer the complete product offering for your CNG/LNG needs. From Fittings, 
Filters, Hoses, Valves, Couplings, Nozzles, and Receptacles. We are a CSA certified CNG hose 
assembler for CNG Fuel Dispensing, CNG Fleet Vehicles, CNG Fuel Transfer, and industrial gas 
applications. Being a Full Line Parker Channel give us the ability to be your one source for all of 
your Natural Gas needs. We partner with OEMs for custom fuel solutions and work with CNG/LNG 
Fuel Station Installers providing the components necessary so they can complete their install. We 
look forward to being your resource for your Natural Gas applications. 
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ILLINOIS (Melrose Park)

Bristol Hose & Fittings

Distributor  
Address

1950 N. Mannheim Road 
Melrose Park, IL  60160

Phone 
Fax

1-708-492-3456 
1-708-731-3311

Web Address www.bristolhose.com

Contacts Contact Email Contact Phone 1 Contact Phone 2
Jamie Killian jkillian@bristolhose.com 1-708-731-4502 1-708-492-3456

Dan Roberts droberts@bristolhose.com 1-708-731-4526 1-708-492-3456

Tony Tuminaro ttuminaro@bristolhose.com 1-708-731-4505 1-708-492-3456

Angel Delgado adelgado@bristolhose.com 1-708-492-3456 1-708-492-3456

Ward Brady wbrady@bristolhose.com 1-630-666-2539 1-708-492-3456

BHF is a CSA Certified Factory Authorized CNG high pressure hose assembler that  
specializes in supporting the CNG vehicle fueling market. Our specialty is building  
custom CNG Twinline Hose assemblies with quick turnaround times. We stock large  
quantities of CNG single line and twin line hose along with a large selection of Parker 
O-Ring Face Seal and A-LOK adapters, and Snap-tite breakaways and nozzles. BHF can do 
everything from making custom tube fabrications to designing and building time fill poles 
with our integrated manifold and installing the time fill poles in the field.
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Your complete source for 
quality tube fittings, hose & 
hose fittings, brass & compos-
ite fittings, quick-disconnect 
couplings, valves and assem-
bly tools, locally available from 
a worldwide network of autho-
rized distributors.

Fittings:
Available in inch and metric 
sizes covering SAE, BSP, DIN, 
GAZ, JIS and ISO thread con-
figurations, manufactured from 
steel, stainless steel, brass, 
aluminum, nylon and thermo-
plastic.

Hose, Tubing and Bundles:
Available in a wide variety of 
sizes and materials including 
rubber, wire-reinforced, ther-
moplastic, hybrid and custom 
compounds.

Worldwide Availability:
Parker operates Fluid 
Connectors manufacturing 
locations and sales offices 
throughout North America, 
South America, Europe and 
Asia-Pacific.

For information, call toll 
free...

1-800-C-PARKER
(1-800-272-7537)

Parker Fluid Connectors Group
North American Divisions & Distribution Service Centers

North American Divisions

Fluid System Connectors 
Division
Otsego, MI
phone	 269 694 9411
fax	 269 694 4614

Hose Products Division
Wickliffe, OH
phone	 440 943 5700
fax	 440 943 3129

Industrial Hose Division
Wickliffe, OH
phone	 440 833 2120
fax	 440 833 2230

Parflex Division
Ravenna, OH
phone	 330 296 2871
fax	 330 296 8433

Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
phone	 763 544 7781
fax	 763 544 3418

Tube Fittings Division
Columbus, OH
phone	 614 279 7070
fax	 614 279 7685

Distribution Service Centers

Buena Park, CA
phone	 714 522 8840
fax	 714 994 1183

Conyers, GA
phone	 770 929 0330
fax	 770 929 0230

Louisville, KY
phone	 502 937 1322
fax	 502 937 4180

Portland, OR
phone	 503 283 1020
fax	 503 283 2201

Toledo, OH
phone	 419 878 7000
fax	 419 878 7001
fax	 419 878 7420

(FCG Kit Operations)

Canada
Grimsby, ONT
phone	 905 945 2274
fax	 905 945 3945
(Contact Grimsby for other 
Service Center locations.)
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